SUPER?COOK

MALZEMELER PORSIYONLAR 2 ICIN
125 gram

1/2

2

400 gram

250 gram
1/2 cay kasigi
1/2 gay kasigi
1/2 cay kasigi
1/2 cay kasigi
1/2 gay kasigi
1/4 gay kasigi
1 yemek kasigi
1 yemek kasigi

piring

kuru sogan
clove of garlic
TK spinach leaves
Soja Cuisine
curry powder
powdered ginger
Garam Masala
kimyon

tuz

pepper
cornstarch

Su
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Tum tarifi gérebilmek igin latfen
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